
JBI-NDC-BNG-HW-F1A

MTI

PGAS

JKT-CSF-
SPE1

JBI-NDC-ME1-NCS540

DescriptionCreated By

Date

Title

Apr , 2023

10GE

1GE

Yohanes Lengkong

JMB-SGL-
OLT1-ZTE

JMB-JBS-OLT1-
ZTE

JMB-KTB-
OLT1-ZTE

JMB-TLP
-OLT1-ZTE

Te0/0/0/11
BE7

GE0/1/9

GE0/1/10

GE0/1/3

GE0/1/6

GE0/1/4

GE0/1/5

GE0/1/0
Eth 

Trunk
7

Eth 
Trunk

10

Eth 
Trunk

13

Eth 
Trunk

12

Eth 
Trunk

11

1/10/1 1/10/1 1/10/1 1/10/1

JKT-NDC-
SPE1

BE100.2915

BE100

Te0/0/0/2
Te0/0/0/3
Te0/0/0/4
Te0/0/0/6
Te0/0/0/7

Te0/0/0/13
Te0/0/0/17
Te0/0/0/19
Te0/0/0/22
Te0/0/0/23

Te0/5/1/6.3601


	Jambi

